FX25 Series
0.4mm Pitch, Small & Floating,
Board-to-Board Connector
Jan. 2024
Product Page
N
ov

0.
05
B±0.02
C±0.03
P＝0.4±0.02
0.23±0.02
0.6
±
0.0
5
4.1
±
0.0
3
Part No. HRS No. No. of Pos. A B C Purchase Unit
FX25-40P-0.4SV Under Planning (Note 1) 40 14.1 7.6 11.5
-
FX25-60P-0.4SV Under Planning (Note 1) 60 18.1 11.6 15.5
FX25-80P-0.4SV CL0575-4002-0-00 80 22.1 15.6 19.5 1,000pcs per reel
FX25-100P-0.4SV Under Planning (Note 1) 100 26.1 19.6 23.5 -
FX25-110P-0.4SV CL0575-4001-0-00 110 28.1 21.6 25.5 1,000pcs per reel
FX25-120P-0.4SV Under Planning (Note 1) 120 30.1 23.6 27.5 -
Unit : mm
Note 1 : Pin counts without HRS No. are currently being planned for development. Please contact a Hirose representative regarding questions on pin count
            variation development.
Note 2 : The header side of this product does not have polarity. It can be mated with the receptacle in any orientation.

2
M
ax
.
4.
5±
0.
05
1.
3
+0
.1
 0
PCB End
Part No. HRS No. No. of Pos. A B C Purchase Unit
FX25-40S-0.4SH Under Planning (Note) 40 13.7 7.6 12.6
-
FX25-60S-0.4SH Under Planning (Note) 60 17.7 11.6 16.6
FX25-80S-0.4SH CL0575-4102-0-00 80 21.7 15.6 20.6 1,000psc per reel
FX25-100S-0.4SH Under Planning (Note) 100 25.7 19.6 24.6 -
FX25-110S-0.4SH CL0575-4101-0-00 110 27.7 21.6 26.6 1,000psc per reel
FX25-120S-0.4SH Under Planning (Note) 120 29.7 23.6 28.6 -
Unit : mm
Note : Pin counts without HRS No. are currently being planned for development. Please contact a Hirose representative regarding questions on pin count variation
         development.
N